
MTF256 Turbulent Flow

Information on the course can be found on

http://www.tfd.chalmers.se/~lada/turbulent_flow/

Lecturers are Lars Davidson, LD (lada@chalmers.se, tel 1404) and Gunnar Johansson, GJ 
(gujo@chalmers.se, tel. 1410). Tobias Tivert, TT, (tobias.tivert@chalmers.se, tel. 5034) is assistant.

The course includes one project and one laboratory experiment. Both are compulsory. The report for 
the project must be uploaded to the student portal no later than 28 November

Time table

Week 1, 
Tues 26 Oct 13:15-15:00  ML15, Lecture, LD
15:15-17:00,  MT12, Workshop, LD, TT

Fri 29 Oct 08:00-09:45  ML15, Lecture, LD
10:00-11:45, MT12, Workshop, LD, TT

Week 2
Tue 2 Nov 13:15-15:00  ML15, Lecture, LD
15:15-17:00  MT12, Workshop, LD, TT 

Fri 5 Nov 08:00-09:45  ML15, Lecture, GJ
10:00-11:45, MT12, Workshop, GJ, TT

Week 3
Tues 9 Nov 13:15-15:00  ML15, Lecture, LD 
15:15-17:00  MT12, Workshop, LD , TT

Fri 12 Nov 08:00-09:45  ML15 . Lecture,LD
10:00-11:45  MT12 , Workshop, LD, TT

Week 4
Tue 16 Nov 13:15-15:00  ML15, Lecture, LD
15:15-17:00  MT12, Workshop, LD, TT 

Fri 19 Nov 08:00-09:45  ML15, Lecture 
10:00-11:45  MT12, Workshop, LD, TT 

Week 5
Tue 23 Nov 13:15-15:00  ML15, Lecture, LD
15:15-17:00  MT12, Lab, LD, TT



Wed 24 Nov 10:00-11:45  ML15, Lecture, GJ

Fri 26 Nov 08:00-09:45  ML15, Lecture, GJ
10:00-11:45  MT12, Lab, GJ, TT

Sun 28 Nov 23:59 Last minute for uploading Assignment

Week 6
Tue 30 Nov, 13:15-15:00  ML15, Lecture, GJ
15:15-17:00  MT12, Lab, GJ, TT

Fri 3 Dec 08:00-09:45  ML15, Lecture, GJ
10:00-11:45  MT12, Lab, GJ, TT

Week 7
Tue 7 Dec 13:15-15:00  ML15, Lecture, GJ
15:15-17:00  MT12, Lab, GJ, TT

Fri 10 Dec 08:00-09:45  ML15, Lecture, GJ
10:00-11:45  MT12, Lab, GJ, TT
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